duck club weans
no added salt

yoghurt & fruit

cheese on toast

soup & crusty bread

hummus & crusty bread

hummus & raw crunchy carrots

battered haddock & chips

corrie mains free range scrambled egg & toast
cumberland links sausage, egg & homemade chips
cumberland links sausage, homemade chips & peas
beef & sesame burger

beef & sesame cheese burger

vanilla ice cream

£4.25

£4.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£6.95

£3.75

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£8.25

£3.50



