duck club weans

no added salt

yoghurt & fruit	£4.25
cheese on toast	£4.25
soup & crusty bread	£3.75
hummus & crusty bread	£3.75
hummus & raw crunchy carrots	£3.75
battered haddock & chips	£6.95
corrie mains free range scrambled egg & toast	£3.75
cumberland links sausage, egg & homemade chips	£6.95
cumberland links sausage, homemade chips & peas	£6.95
beef & sesame burger	£7.50
beef & sesame cheese burger	£8.25

£3.50

vanilla ice cream